
www.battipav.com  | 18

STRUCTURE
�Made in extruded aluminium to 

get the maximum of rigidity and 
lightness at the same time.

�It has four handles for the carriage 
and movement.

DOUBLE HANDLE ON THE WORKING 
TABLE
�to get the maximum safe to the 

operator.

�Strong framework bridge holding the 
head motor group.

�Adjustment system of the cutting 
height with an hand wheel and 
relevant locking lever.

10 mm

Та
ше
в-
Га
лв
ин
г О
ОД

 

ww
w.

ta
sh

ev
-g

alv
ing

.co
m

http://www.battipav.com/


19|   2016EX | www.battipav.com

Art. 9700Z

Art. 9601Z

Art. 9600Z

FEATURES
Stone saw ideal for cutting bricks, 
poroton blocks, marble blocks.
  Amperometrical protection
  Adjuistable cutting head
   Sliding working table
   Kit wheels
   Water recycling pump type S3

 

Disk Ø 700 not included.

FEATURES
Stone saw ideal for cutting bricks, 
poroton blocks, marble blocks.
  Amperometrical protection
  Adjuistable cutting head
   Sliding working table
   Kit wheels
   Water recycling pump type S3

 

Disk Ø 600 not included.

�EXPERT 600S THREE-PHASE with SRS, LASER and WHEELS  9601Z 8021410059343 1 85,0

�EXPERT 600S THREE-PHASE with LASER and WHEELS  9601 8021410040686 1 85,0

�EXPERT 600 THREE-PHASE with SRS  9600Z 8021410059336 1 80,0

�EXPERT 600 THREE-PHASE  9600 8021410040242 1 80,0

�EXPERT 600 SINGLE-PHASE            (4,5Hp/3,5 Kw)  9600/M 8021410052801 1 80,0

�EXPERT 700 THREE-PHASE with SRS and WHEELS  9700Z 8021410059350 1 95,0

�EXPERT 700 THREE-PHASE with WHEELS  9700 8021410044134 1 95,0

�EXPERT 700 SINGLE-PHASE with WHEELS             (4,5Hp/3,5 Kw)  9700/M 8021410052818 1 95,0

Description Euro Art.   

Description Euro Art.   

TECHNICAL DATA
550 mm

389 x 389 mm

270 mm

340 mm

700 mm / 25,4 mm

10-16 A

 5,5Hp/4Kw, 8A

1400

72x160x108 cm

2 pz

72x160x180 cm

TECHNICAL DATA
750 mm

530x530 mm

220 mm

285 mm

600 mm / 25,4 mm

10-16 A

5,5Hp/4Kw, 8A

1400

80x120x103 cm

2 pz

80x120x180 cm

�EXPERT 600

�EXPERT 700

Та
ше
в-
Га
лв
ин
г О
ОД

 

ww
w.

ta
sh

ev
-g

alv
ing

.co
m

http://www.battipav.com/


20 www.battipav.com  | 2016EX   | 

Art. 9401

Art. 9400

Art. 9501Z

Art. 9500Z

�EXPERT 500S THREE-PHASE with SRS, LASER and WHEELS  9501Z 8021410059329 1 85,0

�EXPERT 500S THREE-PHASE with LASER and WHEELS  9501 8021410041560 1 85,0

�EXPERT 500 THREE-PHASE with SRS  9500Z 8021410059312 1 80,0

�EXPERT 500 THREE-PHASE  9500 8021410041546 1 80,0

�EXPERT 500 SINGLE-PHASE            (4,5Hp/3,5 Kw)  9500/M 8021410052795 1 80,0

�EXPERT 400S with LASER and WHEELS  9401 8021410061346 1 73,0

�EXPERT 400  9400 8021410061353 1 68,0

FEATURES
Stone saw ideal for cutting bricks, 
poroton blocks, marble blocks.
  Amperometrical protection
  Adjuistable cutting head
   Sliding working table
   Kit wheels
   Water recycling pump type S3

 

Disk Ø 500 not included.

FEATURES
Masonry saw ideal for the building 
sector suitable for straight cuts 
of bricks, kerbs, tuff and all the 
different kind of materials for the 
building sector.
  Amperometrical protection
  Overheat protection with manual reset
  Adjuistable cutting head
   Sliding working table
   Kit wheels
   Water recycling pump type S2

 

Disk Ø 400 not included.

Description Euro Art.   

Description Euro Art.   

TECHNICAL DATA
750 mm

530x530 mm

170 mm

235 mm

500 mm / 25,4 mm

10-16 A

5,5Hp/4Kw, 8A

1400

80x120x103 cm

2 pz

80x120x180 cm

TECHNICAL DATA
800 mm

550x550 mm

135 mm

155 mm

400 mm / 25,4 mm

16 A

3,8Hp/2,8Kw, 12A 

2800

80x120x97 cm

3 pz

80x120x227 cm

�EXPERT 400

�EXPERT 500

Та
ше
в-
Га
лв
ин
г О
ОД

 

ww
w.

ta
sh

ev
-g

alv
ing

.co
m

http://www.battipav.com/


21|   2016EX | www.battipav.com

Description Euro Art.

SRS KIT FOR EXPERT 500/600/700 90451Z 8021410059459 1 0,4

LASER INSTRUMENT FOR EXPERT 500/600
LASER INSTRUMENT FOR EXPERT 400

96109
94109

8021410040693
8021410061360

1
0,9
0,3

KIT WHEELS 90102R 8021410044073 1 5,0

 

CEE SOCKET 400V + CABLE 3 MT. SP90159/T380 8021410054058 1 0,7

WATER PUMP TYPE S3
WATER PUMP TYPE S2

S3
S2

8021410033145
8021410032667

6
12

9,0
14,6

CEE SOCKET 230V + CABLE 3MT. + SHUKO PLUG FOR EXPERT 400 SP90159 8021410054027 1 0,7

DIAMOND DISK Ø 700 LASER UNIVERSAL 897 8021410044202 1 10,5

DIAMOND DISK Ø600 LASER UNIVERSAL
DIAMOND DISK Ø500 LASER UNIVERSAL
DIAMOND DISK Ø400 LASER UNIVERSAL

CNE6004DC0
CNE5004DC0
CNE4004DC0

8714452110294
8714452110287
8714452011140

1
6,0
4,0
2,0

DIAMOND DISK Ø600 LASER BRICKS/ABRASIVE
DIAMOND DISK Ø500 LASER BRICKS/ABRASIVE
DIAMOND DISK Ø400 LASER BRICKS/ABRASIVE

CNA6004DC0
CNA5004DC0
CNA4004DC0

8714452110492
8714452110485
8714452011126

1
6,0
4,0
2,0

DIAMOND DISK Ø600 LASER LASER CONCRETE
DIAMOND DISK Ø500 LASER LASER CONCRETE
DIAMOND DISK Ø400 LASER LASER CONCRETE

CNC6004DC0
CNC5004DC0
CNC4004DC0

8714452110393
8714452110386
8714452011133

1
6,0
4,0
2,0

PALLET 72X160 CM 00010 8021410000185 1 15,0

�Fittings

Та
ше
в-
Га
лв
ин
г О
ОД

 

ww
w.

ta
sh

ev
-g

alv
ing

.co
m

http://www.battipav.com/



