

EXPERT 700





FEATURES

Stone saw ideal for cutting bricks, poroton blocks, marble blocks.

- Amperometrical protection
- Adjuistable cutting head
- Sliding working table
- Kit wheels
- Water recycling pump type S3

Spray Fast LEG Ludec



Disk Ø 700 not included.

TECH	INICAL DATA
	550 mm
	389 x 389 mm
₹90°	270 mm
₩ZZ	340 mm
	700 mm / 25,4 mm
-A	10-16 A
	5,5Hp/4Kw, 8A
min-1	1400
	72x160x108 cm
	2 pz
	72x160x180 cm

Description	Eu	ro Art.			€.
► EXPERT 700 THREE-PHASE with SRS and WHEELS		9700Z	8021410059350	1	95,0
► EXPERT 700 THREE-PHASE with WHEELS		9700	8021410044134	1	95,0
► EXPERT 700 SINGLE-PHASE with WHEELS (4,5Hp/3,5 Kw)		9700/M	8021410052818	1	95,0

EXPERT 600



FEATURES

Stone saw ideal for cutting bricks, poroton blocks, marble blocks.

- Amperometrical protection
- Adjuistable cutting head
- Sliding working table
- Kit wheels
- Water recycling pump type S3



↑ Disk Ø 600 not included.



TE	CHI			D 4	T A
- 1 -	I : HI	uii	- Δ I		ΔΙΔ

	750 mm
	530x530 mm
₹90°	220 mm
₩ X2	285 mm
	600 mm / 25,4 mm
-A $)$	10-16 A
	5,5Hp/4Kw, 8A
min'	1400
	80x120x103 cm
	2 pz
	80x120x180 cm

Description	Euro Art.			€ Ks
► EXPERT 600S THREE-PHASE with SRS, LASER and WHEELS	9601Z	8021410059343	1	85,0
► EXPERT 600S THREE-PHASE with LASER and WHEELS	9601	8021410040686	1	85,0
► EXPERT 600 THREE-PHASE with SRS	9600Z	8021410059336	1	80,0
► EXPERT 600 THREE-PHASE	9600	8021410040242	1	80,0
► EXPERT 600 SINGLE-PHASE ©1F (4,5Hp/3,5 Kw)	9600/M	8021410052801	1	80,0

EXPERT 500



FEATURES

Stone saw ideal for cutting bricks, poroton blocks, marble blocks.

- Amperometrical protection
- Adjuistable cutting head
- Sliding working table
- Kit wheels
- Water recycling pump type S3



Disk Ø 500 not included.

S pray ystem	Fast LEG	<u>Wdec</u>

TECHNICAL DATA

IECHNICAL DATA					
	750 mm				
	530x530 mm				
₹90°	170 mm				
1	235 mm				
	500 mm / 25,4 mm				
-(A)	10-16 A				
O	5,5Hp/4Kw, 8A				
min-1	1400				
	80x120x103 cm				
	2 pz				
	80x120x180 cm				

Description		Euro Art.			€ Kg
► EXPERT 500S THREE-PHASE with SRS, LASER and WHEELS		9501Z	8021410059329	1	85,0
► EXPERT 500S THREE-PHASE with LASER and WHEELS		9501	8021410041560	1	85,0
► EXPERT 500 THREE-PHASE with SRS		9500Z	8021410059312	1	80,0
► EXPERT 500 THREE-PHASE		9500	8021410041546	1	80,0
► EXPERT 500 SINGLE-PHASE (4,5Hp/3,5 Kw)	11.	9500/M	8021410052795	1	80,0

EXPERT 400



FEATURES

Masonry saw ideal for the building sector suitable for straight cuts of bricks, kerbs, tuff and all the different kind of materials for the building sector.

- Amperometrical protection
- Overheat protection with manual reset
- Adjuistable cutting head
- Sliding working table
- Kit wheels
- Water recycling pump type S2



Disk Ø 400 not included.







TECHNICAL DATA

ILUI	I EUTIMIUAE DATA				
	800 mm				
	550x550 mm				
€	135 mm				
₩ ₁ 2	155 mm				
	400 mm / 25,4 mm				
-(A)	16 A				
	3,8Hp/2,8Kw, 12A				
min-1	2800				
	80x120x97 cm				
	3 pz				
	80x120x227 cm				

Description	Euro Art.			€ Kg.
► EXPERT 400S with LASER and WHEELS	9401	8021410061346	1	73,0
► EXPERT 400	9400	8021410061353	1	68,0

▶ Fittings



	Description	Euro	Art.			Kg.
	SRS KIT FOR EXPERT 500/600/700		90451Z	8021410059459	1	0,4
•	LASER INSTRUMENT FOR EXPERT 500/600 LASER INSTRUMENT FOR EXPERT 400		96109 94109	8021410040693 8021410061360	1	0,9 0,3
•	KIT WHEELS		90102R	8021410044073	1	5,0
0	CEE SOCKET 400V + CABLE 3 MT.		SP90159/T380	8021410054058	1	0,7
	WATER PUMP TYPE S3 WATER PUMP TYPE S2		\$3 \$2	8021410033145 8021410032667	6 12	9,0 14,6
0	CEE SOCKET 230V + CABLE 3MT. + SHUKO PLUG FOR EXPERT 400	5	SP90159	8021410054027	1	0,7
	DIAMOND DISK Ø 700 LASER UNIVERSAL		897	8021410044202	1	10,5
	DIAMOND DISK Ø600 LASER UNIVERSAL DIAMOND DISK Ø500 LASER UNIVERSAL DIAMOND DISK Ø400 LASER UNIVERSAL		CNE6004DC0 CNE5004DC0 CNE4004DC0	8714452110294 8714452110287 8714452011140	1	6,0 4,0 2,0
	DIAMOND DISK Ø600 LASER BRICKS/ABRASIVE DIAMOND DISK Ø500 LASER BRICKS/ABRASIVE DIAMOND DISK Ø400 LASER BRICKS/ABRASIVE	<i>y</i>	CNA6004DC0 CNA5004DC0 CNA4004DC0	8714452110492 8714452110485 8714452011126	1	6,0 4,0 2,0
	DIAMOND DISK Ø600 LASER LASER CONCRETE DIAMOND DISK Ø500 LASER LASER CONCRETE DIAMOND DISK Ø400 LASER LASER CONCRETE		CNC6004DC0 CNC5004DC0 CNC4004DC0	8714452110393 8714452110386 8714452011133	1	6,0 4,0 2,0
	PALLET 72X160 CM		00010	8021410000185	1	15,0
	DIAMOND DISK Ø500 LASER LASER CONCRETE DIAMOND DISK Ø400 LASER LASER CONCRETE DIAMOND DISK Ø400 LASER LASER CONCRETE PALLET 72X160 CM					